X/

WESTMANN

MONTAGEANLEITUNG
Westmann Mulltonnenverkleidung Erweiterung, 120 cm

WMJGBF03-15-120(-W)

BEI FRAGEN, KONTAKTIEREN SIE
UNSEREN KUNDENSERVICE:

50NRTH GmbH serviceeSONRTH.com
StraBburgstraBe 14-16 +49 (0) 6571 95117-0
D-54516 Wittlich
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BAUTEILE:

Cx1

M4x20mm

Ex4

M6x50mm

Fx1

@ i,

100x30mm
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MONTAGEANLEITUNG:

B 0 2

57 Ex4



